7130 Connect Series Layer 1 Switch
Data Sheet
Product Highlights
Performance
• 7130-16G3: 16x100M/1GbE/10GbE
• 7130-48G3: 48x100M/1GbE/10GbE
• 7130-96: 96x100M/1GbE/10GbE
• Non blocking

Input Frequency 50/60Hz DC
Input Connector IEC 320-C13 AWG #16-#12
7130 Connect Series | Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
DCS-7130-16G3# Arista 7130 Series G3 Connect 16 Layer-1 Switch, configurable fans & psu
DCS-7130-48G3# Arista 7130 Series G3 Connect 48 Layer-1 Switch, configurable fans & psu
DCS-7130-96# Arista 7130 Series Connect 96 Layer-1 Switch, configurable fans & psu
Optional Components  and Spares
Product Number Product Description
KIT-7130-AC-FAN-R Arista 7130 Series 1RU AC PS and Fan Kit Rear to Front (Spare)
KIT-7130-AC-FAN-F Arista 7130 Series 1RU AC PS and Fan Kit Front to Rear (Spare)
KIT-7130-DC-FAN-R Arista 7130 Series 1RU DC PS and Fan Kit Rear to Front (Spare)
KIT-7130-2-AC-FAN-R Arista 7130 Series 2RU AC PS and Fan Kit Rear to Front (Spare)
KIT-7130-2-AC-FAN-F Arista 7130 Series 2RU AC PS and Fan Kit Front to Rear (Spare)
KIT-7130-2-DC-FAN-R Arista 7130 Series 2RU DC PS and Fan Kit Rear to Front (Spare)
FAN-7130-1U-F Spare fan module for Arista 7130 Series 1U (front-to-rear airflow)
FAN-7130-1U-R Spare fan module for Arista 7130 Series 1U (rear-to-front airflow)
FAN-7130-2U-F Spare fan module for Arista 7130 Series 2U (front-to-rear airflow)
FAN-7130-2U-R Spare fan module for Arista 7130 Series 2U (rear-to-front airflow)